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Date: -98/12. /2017

Schedule for theory classes MBBS (Batch 2016) 3" Semester

Month — January, 2018

Timings:-Tuesday:- 9-10 AM
Thursday:- 8-9 AM
Saturday:- 2-3 PM

Sr. No. Date TOPIC NAME OF
FACULTY

1 4/01/2018 Immunity Dr. Sanjay Bedi

2 6/01/2018 Infections Dr. Harshi

3 9/01/2018 Immunity Dr. Sanjay Bedi

4 11/01/2018 Immunity Dr. Sanjay Bedi

5 13/01/2018 Infections Dr. Harshi

6 16/01/2018 Immunity Dr. Sanjay Bedi

1 18/01/2018 Genetics Dr. Shikha

8 20/01/2018 Infections Dr. Harshi

9 23/01/2018 Genetics Dr. Shikha

10 25/01/2018 Genetics Dr. Shikha

11 27/01/2018 Genetics Dr. Shikha

12 30/01/2018 Genetics Dr. Shikha
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Adesh Institute of Medical Sciences
& Research Batninda(Training Branch)
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Ref. No: - AIMSR/Path/367/17 Date: -8/ 1)_/2017

Schedule for Practical classes MBBS (Batch 2016) 3" Semester
Month — January, 2018

Timings:-2 to 4 Pm

Sr. Date Day Batch Topic Name Of
No. Faculty
1. | 3/01/2018 | Wednesday | A Chemical Examination of | Dr- Yadwinder | Dr. Harshi
< [2.7[4/01/2018 | Thursday B Urine (Part-B) '
3. |5/01/2018 Friday A File Checking and Revision | Dr. Paramvir | Dr. Sahil
4. |6/01/2018 Saturday B
5. | 10/01/2018 | Wednesday A CML Dr. Paramvir | Dr. Ekta
6. | 11/01/2018 | Thursday B
7. 12/01/2018 Friday A CLL Dr. Harman Dr. Shikha
8. 13/01/2018 | Saturday B
9. | 17/01/2018 | Wednesday A Chronic Dr. Yadwinder | Dr. Saumya
10. | 18/01/2018 | Thursday | B Cholecystitis
11. | 19/01/2018 Friday A TB lymph node Dr. Paramvir Dr. Amav
12. | 20/01/2018 | Saturday B
14. | 24/01/2018 | Wednesday A SCC Dr. Harman Dr. Anshul
o | 15. | 25/01/2018 | Thursday B
16. | 27/01/2018 | Saturday A File checking Dr. Paramvir | Dr. Anamika
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